

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: WP.No.2813 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	16.12.2025	<u>NTR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that pleading are completed and he seeks short accommodation for hearing. List on 23.12.2025. In the meanwhile, learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to file short synopsis. B/o Mrkr	